

List of MoU's between India & Seychelles

S. No.	MoU/Agreement	Indian side	Seychelles signatory
1	MOU between the Government of the Republic of India and the Government of the Republic of Seychelles regarding Indian Grant Assistance for Implementation of Small Development Projects through Local Bodies, Educational and Vocational Institutions	Shri M.J. Akbar, Minister of State for External Affairs	Ms. Pamela Charlette, Minister for Habitat Infrastructure and Land Transport
2	Twinning Agreement on the Establishment of Friendship and Cooperation between the Corporation of the City of Panaji (Municipal Corporation) and the City of Victoria of the Republic of Seychelles	Shri M.J. Akbar, Minister of State for External Affairs	Ms. Pamela Charlette, Minister for Habitat Infrastructure and Land Transport
3	MOU between the Indian Computer Emergency Response Team (CERT-in), Ministry of Electronics and Information Technology, Republic of India and the Department of Information Communications Technology of the Republic of Seychelles on Cooperation in the area of Cyber Security	Shri M.J. Akbar, Minister of State for External Affairs	Mr. Charles Bastienne, Minister for Fisheries and Agriculture
4	Cultural Exchange Programme between the Government of the Republic of India and the Government of the Republic of Seychelles for the years 2018-2022	Shri M.J. Akbar, Minister of State for External Affairs	Ms. Pamela Charlette, Minister for Habitat Infrastructure and Land Transport
5	Technical Agreement on Sharing White Shipping Information between the Indian Navy and the National Information Sharing and Coordination Center of the Republic of Seychelles	Shri M.J. Akbar, Minister of State for External	Mr. Charles Bastienne, Minister for Fisheries and Agriculture



List of MoU's between India & Seychelles

		Affairs	
6	MOU between the Foreign Service Institute of the Ministry of External Affairs of the Republic of India and the Department of Foreign Affairs of the Republic of Seychelles	Shri J.S. Mukul, Dean, Foreign Service Institute	Amb. Barry Faure, Secretary of State for Foreign Affairs